1
Confidential and proprietary ©2020 Airstone
Energy
PSA Nitrogen/ Oxygen Industry Standard Drafting Unit
Technical Version:T.2020
3

Confidential and proprietary ©2020 Airstone
Energy
com
Airstone Nitrogren丨 Customers' Site
14
Confidential and proprietary ©2020 Airstone
Energy
com
Airstone Nitrogren丨 Models
NAS*-96 Series NAS*-99 Series
No. Model Flow Rate Purity Pressure Air Con Inlet Outlet Size No. Model Flow Rate Purity Pressure Air Con Inlet Outlet Size
1 NAS10-96 10Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 5 KW 15 mm 15mm 1480*850mm 1 NAS10-99 10Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 5KW 15mm 15mm 1480*850mm
2 NAS20-96 20Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 5 KW 25mm 15mm 1700*900mm 2 NAS20-99 20Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 7KW 25mm 15mm 1700*900mm
3 NAS30-96 30Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 7 KW 25mm 15mm 1800*950mm 3 NAS30-99 30Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 11KW 25mm 15mm 1800*950mm
4 NAS40-96 40Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 11 KW 25mm 25mm 1950*1100mm 4 NAS40-99 40Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 15KW 25mm 25mm 1950*1100mm
5 NAS50-96 50Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 15 KW 32mm 25mm 2200*1150mm 5 NAS50-99 50Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 18KW 32mm 25mm 2200*1150mm
6 NAS60-96 60Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 18 KW 32mm 25mm 2250*1210mm 6 NAS60-99 60Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 22KW 32mm 25mm 2250*1210mm
7 NAS80-96 80Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 22 KW 40mm 25mm 2400*1350mm 7 NAS80-99 80Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 30KW 40mm 25mm 2400*1350mm
8 NAS100-96 100Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 30 KW 40mm 32mm 2650*1400mm 8 NAS100-99 100Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 37KW 40mm 32mm 2650*1400mm
9 NAS150-96 150Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 37 KW 50mm 32mm 3250*1900mm 9 NAS150-99 150Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 55KW 50mm 32mm 3250*1900mm
10 NAS200-96 200Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 55 KW 50mm 32mm 3410*2150mm 10 NAS200-99 200Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 75KW 50mm 32mm 3410*2150mm
11 NAS300-96 300Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 75 KW 65mm 40mm 3650*2300mm 11 NAS300-99 300Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 90KW 65mm 40mm 3650*2300mm
12 NAS400-96 400Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 90 KW 65mm 40mm 3800*2400mm 12 NAS400-99 400Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 110KW 65mm 40mm 3800*2400mm
13 NAS500-96 500Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 110 KW 80mm 50mm 4150*2430mm 13 NAS500-99 500Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 150KW 80mm 50mm 4150*2430mm
14 NAS600-96 600Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 150 KW 80mm 50mm 4300*2500mm 14 NAS600-99 600Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 200KW 80mm 50mm 4300*2500mm
15 NAS800-96 800Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 200 KW 100mm 65mm 4700*2600mm 15 NAS800-99 800Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 250KW 100mm 65mm 4700*2600mm
16 NAS1000-96 1000Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 250 KW 100mm 65mm 5000*2800mm 16 NAS1000-99 1000Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 315KW 100mm 65mm 5000*2800mm
17 NAS1500-96 1500Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 355 KW 125mm 80mm 5050*4550mm 17 NAS1500-99 1500Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 450KW 125mm 80mm 5050*4550mm
18 NAS2000-96 2000Nm³/h 96.00% 6bar - 8bar 450 KW 150mm 100mm 5350*5250mm 18 NAS2000-99 2000Nm³/h 99.00% 6bar - 8bar 600KW 150mm 100mm 5350*5250mm
15
Confidential and proprietary ©2020 Airstone
Energy
com
Airstone Nitrogren丨 Models
NAS*-295 Series NAS*-39 Series
No. Model Flow Rate Purity Pressure Air Con Inlet Outlet Size No. Model Flow Rate Purity Pressure Air Con Inlet Outlet Size
1 NAS10-295 10Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 5KW 15mm 15mm 1500*880mm 1 NAS10-39 10Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 5KW 15mm 15mm 1700*1100mm
2 NAS20-295 20Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 7KW 25mm 15mm 1730*910mm 2 NAS20-39 20Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 11 KW 25mm 15mm 1900*1150
3 NAS30-295 30Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 11KW 25mm 15mm 1850*970mm 3 NAS30-39 30Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 15 KW 25mm 15mm 2000*1250
4 NAS40-295 40Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 15KW 25mm 25mm 2000*1150mm 4 NAS40-39 40Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 18 KW 25mm 25mm 2150*1300
5 NAS50-295 50Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 18KW 32mm 25mm 2250*1250mm 5 NAS50-39 50Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 22 KW 32mm 25mm 2300*1400
6 NAS60-295 60Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 22KW 32mm 25mm 2350*1270mm 6 NAS60-39 60Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 30 KW 32mm 25mm 2350*1430
7 NAS80-295 80Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 30KW 40mm 25mm 2430*1350mm 7 NAS80-39 80Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 37 KW 40mm 25mm 2600*1550
8 NAS100-295 100Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 37KW 40mm 32mm 2750*1500mm 8 NAS100-39 100Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 45KW 40mm 32mm 2800*1700
9 NAS150-295 150Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 55KW 50mm 32mm 3400*1600mm 9 NAS150-39 150Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 75KW 50mm 32mm 3150*1900
10 NAS200-295 200Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 75KW 50mm 32mm 3500*2200mm 10 NAS200-39 200Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 75 KW 50mm 32mm 3610*2150
11 NAS300-295 300Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 90KW 65mm 40mm 3750*2400mm 11 NAS300-39 300Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 110KW 65mm 40mm 4000*2300
12 NAS400-295 400Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 110KW 65mm 40mm 3900*2500mm 12 NAS400-39 400Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 150KW 80mm 50mm 4150*2300
13 NAS500-295 500Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 150KW 80mm 50mm 4260*2600mm 13 NAS500-39 500Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 200KW 80mm 50mm 4350*2800
14 NAS600-295 600Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 200KW 80mm 50mm 4400*2700mm 14 NAS600-39 600Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 250KW 100mm 65mm 4600*3000
15 NAS800-295 800Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 250KW 100mm 65mm 4700*2600mm 15 NAS800-39 800Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 315KW 125mm 65mm 5300*3100
16 NAS1000-295 1000Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 315KW 125mm 65mm 5200*2900mm 16 NAS1000-39 1000Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 400KW 125mm 65mm 5400*4600
17 NAS1500-295 1500Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 450KW 150mm 80mm 5050*4650mm 17 NAS1500-39 1500Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 600KW 150mm 80mm 5650*5350
18 NAS2000-295 2000Nm³/h 99.50% 6bar - 8bar 600KW 150mm 100mm 5550*5350mm 18 NAS2000-39 2000Nm³/h 99.90% 6bar - 8bar 750KW 150mm 100mm 6550*6250
16
Confidential and proprietary ©2020 Airstone
Energy
com
Airstone Nitrogren丨 Models
NAS*-49 Series NAS*-59 Series
No. Model Flow Rate Purity Pressure Air Con Inlet Outlet Size No. Model Flow Rate Purity Pressure Air Con Inlet Outlet Size
1 NAS5-49 5Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 5KW 15mm 15mm 1600*1100 1 NAS5-59 5Nm³/h 99.999% 6bar - 8bar 5KW 15mm 15mm 1480*850mm
2 NAS10-49 10Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 7KW 15mm 15mm 1900*1150 2 NAS10-59 10Nm³/h 99.999% 6bar - 8bar 11KW 25mm 15mm 1700*900mm
3 NAS20-49 20Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 15KW 25mm 15mm 2150*1300 3 NAS20-59 20Nm³/h 99.999% 6bar - 8bar 22KW 25mm 15mm 1800*950mm
4 NAS30-49 30Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 55KW 32mm 15mm 2400*1500 4 NAS30-59 30Nm³/h 99.999% 6bar - 8bar 30KW 25mm 25mm 1950*1100mm
5 NAS40-49 40Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 30KW 40mm 25mm 2450*1600 5 NAS40-59 40Nm³/h 99.999% 6bar - 8bar 45KW 32mm 25mm 2200*1150mm
6 NAS50-49 50Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 37KW 40mm 25mm 2600*1670 6 NAS50-59 50Nm³/h 99.999% 6bar - 8bar 55KW 32mm 25mm 2250*1210mm
7 NAS60-49 60Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 45KW 50mm 25mm 2650*1800 7 NAS60-59 60Nm³/h 99.999% 6bar - 8bar 75KW 40mm 25mm 2400*1350mm
8 NAS80-49 80Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 55KW 50mm 25mm 2900*2100 8 NAS80-59 80Nm³/h 99.999% 6bar - 8bar 75KW 40mm 32mm 2650*1400mm
9 NAS100-49 100Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 75KW 65mm 32mm 3050*2300 9 NAS100-59 100Nm³/h 99.999% 6bar - 8bar 90KW 50mm 32mm 3250*1900mm
10 NAS150-49 150Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 90KW 65mm 40mm 3050*2300 10 NAS200-59 200Nm³/h 99.999% 6bar - 8bar 200KW 50mm 32mm 3410*2150mm
11 NAS200-49 200Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 110KW 80mm 50mm 3600*2350 11 NAS300-59 300Nm³/h 99.999% 6bar - 8bar 315KW 65mm 40mm 3650*2300mm
12 NAS300-49 300Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 200KW 100mm 65mm 3900*2600
13 NAS400-49 400Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 250KW 100mm 65mm 4600*4300
14 NAS500-49 500Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 315KW 125mm 80mm 4900*4600
15 NAS600-49 600Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 355KW 125mm 80mm 5300*5100 For Parameter of purity of 99.9995%, and more information about the systems, please feel free to contact with us.
16 NAS800-49 800Nm³/h 99.99% 6bar - 8bar 450KW 150mm 100mm 5600*5400
17
Dongguan Qianwei Mechnical Equipment Technology Ltd